Episcopal Diocese of Pittsburgh
Convention Agenda

November 9 & 10, 2012
Trinity Cathedral, 328 Sixth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Friday, November 9

9:00 a.m.to

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

Exhibit Set-up

Registration
Light refreshments available

Opening Prayer
Call to Order

Welcome from the Provost
Election of Secretary
Appointment of Parliamentarian
Appointment of Judge of Elections
Waivers of Requirements
Welcome of Resumed Parishes
Declaration of Quorum

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Adoption of General Rules of Order
Adoption of Agenda

Report of Nominating Committee
First Ballot

Recognition of Special Guests
Seating of New Bishop/Eucharist

Reception

Saturday, November 10

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:10 pm
12:40 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

Registration

Morning Prayer

Call to Order

Declaration of Quorum
Recognition of Special Guests
Election Report & Second Ballot
Bishop’s Address

Break

Workshops

Report & Adoption of Revisions to
Constitution & Canons

Budget Presentation and Adoption
Lunch

District Elections

Chancellor’s Report

Report & Adoption of
Compensation Guide

Adoption of Resolutions
Adoption of Courtesy Resolutions

Adjournment



