Episcopal Diocese of Pittsburgh Convention Agenda

November 9 & 10, 2012 Trinity Cathedral, 328 Sixth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Friday, November 9		Saturday	y, November 10
9:00 a.m.to		8:00 a.m.	Registration
3:00 p.m.	Exhibit Set-up	9:00 a.m.	Morning Prayer
4:00 p.m.	Registration		
	Light refreshments available	9:30 a.m.	Call to Order Declaration of Quorum
5:00 p.m.	Opening Prayer		Recognition of Special Guests
	Call to Order	0.25	Election Depart 9 County Dellat
5:05 p.m.	Welcome from the Provost	9:35 a.m.	Election Report & Second Ballot
-		9:45 a.m.	Bishop's Address
5:10 p.m.	Election of Secretary Appointment of Parliamentarian	10:15 a.m.	Dwark
	Appointment of Farnamentarian Appointment of Judge of Elections	10.13 a.III.	Dieak
		10:30 a.m.	Workshops
5:15 p.m.	Waivers of Requirements	11:40 a m	Report & Adoption of Revisions to
5:20 p.m.	Welcome of Resumed Parishes	11. 4 0 a.m.	Constitution & Canons
	Declaration of Quorum	12.10	
	Roll Call Approval of Minutes	12:10 pm	Budget Presentation and Adoption
		12:40 p.m.	. Lunch
5:30 p.m.	Adoption of General Rules of Order	1.25 n m	District Elections
	Adoption of Agenda	1.23 p.m.	District Elections
6:00 p.m.	Report of Nominating Committee	2:10 p.m.	Chancellor's Report
	First Ballot	2:30 n m	Report & Adoption of
6:15 p.m.	Recognition of Special Guests	2.50 p.m.	Compensation Guide
6:30 n m	Seating of New Bishop/Eucharist	2:40 n m	Adoption of Resolutions
0.30 p.m.	Seating of New Bishop/Eucharist	2.40 p.m.	Adoption of Resolutions
7:45 p.m.	Reception	2:55 p.m.	Adoption of Courtesy Resolutions
		3:10 p.m.	Adjournment